
PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT:
broward.county-taxes.com

AD VALOREM TAXES
Taxing Authority Millage Assessed Val Exemptions Taxable Val Taxes Levied

Levying Authority Rate AmountNON-AD VALOREM TAXES

Non-Ad Valorem Assessments:

Combined Taxes and Assessments: 

Ad Valorem Taxes:Total Millage:

$15,439.68

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

  SFWMD DISTRICT

If Postmarked By

If Postmarked By

  OKEECHOBEE BASIN

$421.00

  EVERGLADES C.P.

  CAPITAL OUTLAY

FL INLAND NAVIGATION

  GENERAL FUND

  DEBT SERVICE

SO FLORIDA WATER MANAGEMENT
  VOTER APPROVED DEBT LEVY

CEN BROWARD/LAND VALUE

  COUNTYWIDE SERVICES

CHILDREN'S SVCS COUNCIL OF BC

BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENT

SOUTH BROWARD HOSPITAL

11/27/2018
11

/2
7/

20
18

BROWARD CO SCHOOL BOARD

  DAVIE OPERATING

  VOTED DEBT

TOWN OF DAVIE

2018  Paid Real Estate

2018  Paid Real Estate

773,630

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT

773,630

167,950

773,630
773,630

773,630

2413

773,630

@ 215.0000

4.77500

5.47920
0.18980

P
ai

d
Paid

0.04170

1.50000
0.12790

Nov 30, 2018

Nov 30, 2018

0.13100

773,630
773,630

798,630
798,630
798,630

773,630

EEX-18-00000274
E

E
X

-1
8-

00
00

02
74

773,630

422329

422329

206.00

15178 SW 38 ST

215.00

$14,822.09
$1

4,
82

2.
09

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

CENTRAL LOAN ADMINISTRATION
C

E
N

T
R

A
L 

LO
A

N
 A

D
M

IN
IS

T
R

A
T

IO
N

24.76
129.32

4,353.22
297.92

377.69

93.53
109.39

0.48820
0.14140
0.12090

0.77000
0.03200
0.38510
5.62700

WALKER,JOSEPH FRANKLIN H/E
WALKER,OLGA
15178 SW 38 ST
DAVIE, FL    33331

WALKER,JOSEPH FRANKLIN H/E
WALKER,OLGA
15178 SW 38 ST
DAVIE, FL    33331

24   DAVIE FIRE
24   DAVIE SOLID WASTE

504021-09-2140

504021-09-2140

0
50,000
50,000
50,000

50,000

19.80920

RIVERSTONE 172-111 B
LOT 214

Folio:

Folio:

Receipt #
R

ec
ei

pt
 #

32.26

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND
DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT.

102.14
1,197.94
3,813.46

BROWARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 
GOVERNMENTAL CENTER ANNEX 
115 S. ANDREWS AVENUE, ROOM # A100 
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL    33301-1895

146.83
4,238.87

50,000
50,000

Paid By
P

ai
d 

B
y

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

101.35

823,630

50,000

823,630

50,000

823,630

CL-0015114

823,630
823,630 50,000

50,000

BROWARD COUNTY

BROWARD COUNTY

25,000
25,000
25,000

R
eturn w

ith P
aym

ent

823,630

$15,018.68

167,950
823,630
823,630

823,630

823,630

823,630

823,630
823,630

budney
Rectangle

budney
Text Box
Escrow Code

budney
Text Box
Assessed Value

budney
Text Box
Exemptions

budney
Text Box
Taxable Value

budney
Text Box
Millage Code

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
Make checks payable to:

budney
Text Box
Property ID Number

budney
Text Box

budney
Text Box
Property ID Number

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
Please Pay Only One Amount

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle


	Untitled
	Untitled



