Property ID Numb	per _ Escrow Code	e Assessed Value	Exemptions	Taxable	e Value 🕺 🛽 🕺	/illage Code
504021-09-2140	CL-0015114	See Below	See Below	See Below See Below		2413
ALKER, JOSEPH FR	ANKLIN H/E					
/ALKER,OLGA 5178 SW 38 ST			PAY	MENTS MUST	BE MADE IN US	FUNDS AND
AVIE, FL 33331			DRA	WN ON US BA	ANK ACCOUNT.	
5178 SW 38 ST						
IVERSTONE 172-111 B OT 214						
01211						
Tanda a Andhaidh i		AD V.	ALOREM TAXES	Evenntione	Taxable Val	Taxes Levie
Taxing Authority BROWARD COUNTY	GOVERNMENT	Millage	Assessed Val	Exemptions	i axable vai	Taxes Levie
COUNTYWIDE SER		5.47920	823,630	50,000	773,630	4,238.87
VOTED DEBT BROWARD CO SCH	OOL BOARD	0.18980	823,630	50,000	773,630	146.83
GENERAL FUND CAPITAL OUTLAY		4.77500 1.50000	823,630 823,630	25,000 25,000	798,630 798,630	3,813.46
VOTER APPROVED		0.12790	823,630	25,000 25,000	798,630	102.14
SO FLORIDA WATER EVERGLADES C.P.		0.04170	823,630	50.000	773,630	3,813.46 1,197.94 102.14 32.26
OKEECHOBEE BAS	SIN	0.13100	823,630	50,000	773,630	101.35
SFWMD DISTRICT SOUTH BROWARD I CHILDREN'S SVCS (HOSPITAL	0.12090 0.14140	823,630 823,630	50,000 50,000	773,630 773,630	93.53 109.39
CHILDREN'S SVCS (TOWN OF DAVIE	COUNCIL OF BC	0.48820	823,630	50,000	773,630	377.69
DAVIE OPERATING	3	5.62700	823,630	50,000	773,630	4,353.22
FL INLAND NAVIGAT	ΓΙΟΝ	0.38510 0.03200	823,630 823,630	50,000 50,000	773,630 773,630	297.92 24.76
CEN BROWARD/LAN	ND VALUE	0.77000	167,950	0	167,950	129.32
	Total M	19.8092	0		orem Taxes:	\$15,018.68
and a state of the state of the	l'otaria		O VALOREM TAXE	-		
				Rate		Amount 206.00
	24 DAVIE SOLID WASTE			15.0000		200.00
24 DAVIE FIRE 24 DAVIE SOLID WA	ASTE		@ 2'	13.0000		215.00
	ASTE		@ 2′	13.0000		215.00
	ASTE		@ 2'	13.0000		215.00
	ASTE				sossmenter	
	ASTE		Non	-Ad Valorem As		\$421.00
24 DAVIE SOLID WA			Non			
24 DAVIE SOLID WA	Nov 30, 2018		Non	-Ad Valorem As		\$421.00
24 DAVIE SOLID WA			Non	-Ad Valorem As		\$421.00
24 DAVIE SOLID WA	Nov 30, 2018 \$0.00 NTY 201	8 Paid Real Estate	Non- Combine	-Ad Valorem As d Taxes and As	sessments: Folio:	\$421.00
24 DAVIE SOLID WA	Nov 30, 2018 \$0.00 NTY 201	ice of Ad Valorem Ta	Non- Combine	-Ad Valorem As d Taxes and As	sessments: Folio: sessments	\$421.00 \$15,439.68
24 DAVIE SOLID WA	Nov 30, 2018 \$0.00 NTY 201	ice of Ad Valorem Ta	Non- Combine	-Ad Valorem As d Taxes and As Valorem As eipt # EE	sessments: Folio: sessments X-18-00000274	\$421.00 \$15,439.68 422329 \$14,822
24 DAVIE SOLID WA	Nov 30, 2018 \$0.00 NTY 201	ice of Ad Valorem Ta	Non- Combine	-Ad Valorem As d Taxes and As Valorem As eipt # EE	sessments: Folio: sessments	\$421.00 \$15,439.68 422329 \$14,822
24 DAVIE SOLID WA	Nov 30, 2018 \$0.00 NTY 201	ice of Ad Valorem Ta	Non- Combine	-Ad Valorem As d Taxes and As Valorem As beipt # EE Pair	sessments: Folio: sessments X-18-00000274 d By CENTRAL	\$421.00 \$15,439.68 422329 \$14,822 LOAN ADMINIS
If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COUI Abbey Ajayi - Tay	Nov 30, 2018 \$0.00 NTY 201 & Collector Not	ice of Ad Valorem Ta	Non- Combine	-Ad Valorem As d Taxes and As Valorem As beipt # EE Pair PAY YO	Sessments: Folio: Sessments X-18-00000274 d By CENTRAL UR TAXES ONLI	\$421.00 \$15,439.68 422329 \$14,822 LOAN ADMINIS
24 DAVIE SOLID WA If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COUI Abbey Ajayi - Tax	Nov 30, 2018 \$0.00 NTY 201 & Collector Not	ice of Ad Valorem Ta Paid	Non- Combine	-Ad Valorem As d Taxes and As Valorem As beipt # EE Paid PAY YO broward	sessments: Folio: sessments K-18-00000274 d By CENTRAL UR TAXES ONLI	\$421.00 \$15,439.68 422329 \$14,822 LOAN ADMINIS NE AT: om
If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COUI Abbey Ajayi - Tay	Nov 30, 2018 \$0.00 NTY 201 & Collector Not	ice of Ad Valorem Ta Paid	Non Combine	-Ad Valorem As d Taxes and As d Taxes and As Valorem As reipt # EE Pair Pair PAY YO broward If Posti	Folio: Folio: sessments X-18-00000274 d By CENTRAL UR TAXES ONLI I.county-taxes.co marked By	\$421.00 \$15,439.68 422329 \$14,822 LOAN ADMINIS NE AT: om Please Pay
24 DAVIE SOLID WA If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COUI Abbey Ajayi - Tax Make checks payable BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CE 115 S. ANDREWS AV	Nov 30, 2018 \$0.00 NTY 201 & Collector Not TAX COLLECTOR ENTER ANNEX ZENUE, ROOM # A100	ice of Ad Valorem Ta Paid	Non- Combine	-Ad Valorem As d Taxes and As Valorem As beipt # EE Paid PAY YO broward	Folio: Folio: sessments X-18-00000274 d By CENTRAL UR TAXES ONLI I.county-taxes.co marked By	\$421.00 \$15,439.68 422329 \$14,822 LOAN ADMINIS NE AT: om
If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COUI Abbey Ajayi - Tax Make checks payable BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CE 115 S. ANDREWS AV FORT LAUDERDALE	Nov 30, 2018 \$0.00 NTY 201 & Collector Not TAX COLLECTOR ENTER ANNEX 'ENUE, ROOM # A100 , FL 33301-1895	ice of Ad Valorem Ta Paid Property 504021	Non- Combine	-Ad Valorem As d Taxes and As Valorem As eipt # EE Pair PAY YO broward If Postr Nov 30,	Folio: Folio: sessments X-18-00000274 d By CENTRAL UR TAXES ONLI I.county-taxes.co marked By	\$421.00 \$15,439.68 422329 \$14,822 LOAN ADMINIS NE AT: om Please Pay
If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COUI Abbey Ajayi - Tax Make checks payable BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CE 115 S. ANDREWS AV FORT LAUDERDALE	Nov 30, 2018 \$0.00 NTY 201 & Collector Not TAX COLLECTOR ENTER ANNEX 'ENUE, ROOM # A100 , FL 33301-1895	ice of Ad Valorem Ta Paid	Non- Combine	-Ad Valorem As d Taxes and As Valorem As eipt # EE Pair PAY YO broward If Postr Nov 30,	Folio: Folio: sessments X-18-00000274 d By CENTRAL UR TAXES ONLI I.county-taxes.co marked By	\$421.00 \$15,439.68 422329 \$14,822 LOAN ADMINIS NE AT: om Please Pay
If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COUI Abbey Ajayi - Tax Make checks payable BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CE 115 S. ANDREWS AV FORT LAUDERDALE	Nov 30, 2018 \$0.00 NTY 201 & Collector Not TAX COLLECTOR ENTER ANNEX 'ENUE, ROOM # A100 , FL 33301-1895 E MADE IN US FUNDS	ice of Ad Valorem Ta Paid Property 504021	Non- Combine	-Ad Valorem As d Taxes and As Valorem As eipt # EE Pair PAY YO broward If Postr Nov 30,	Folio: Folio: sessments X-18-00000274 d By CENTRAL UR TAXES ONLI I.county-taxes.co marked By	\$421.00 \$15,439.68 422329 \$14,822 LOAN ADMINIS NE AT: om Please Pay

- - - - -